Econ-O-Carb®
QuiK-Carb®
TapTip®
Fast and reliable carbon determination in liquid steel
2
Econ-O-Carb®
QuiK-Carb®
TapTip®

Wih carbon results obtained within seconds, Heraeus Electro-Nite's reliable QuiK-Carb® reading saves valuable
furnace time since melting can continue without waiting for the complete analysis of a sample in the lab.
Ordering information
The QuiK-Carb® immersion probe consists of:
• An high-grade type S or R thermocouple enclosed
in a chamber within a sand housing.
• To suit different applications, QuiK-Carb® probes
are available in several lengths: 900,1200, 1500
or 1700 mm.
• Various caps ensure that the thermal arrest chamber
is filled when the probe is in the steel bath.
To operate the QuiK-Carb® system:
1. With a probe holder or suitable length, dip the
immersion lance with the appropriate contact
block and compensating lead wires for type S or
R thermocouples. For QuiK-Carb®, any Celox® or
Positherm® immersion lance can be used.
2. Once the measuring probe is immersed in the
metal bath, steel flows directly into the thermal
arrest chamber through an inlet tube containing
an aluminium strip to deoxidise the steel. As the
liquid steel cools, the thermocouple traces the
temperature curve and carbon is calsulated from
the liquidus arrest temperatre by means of the iM²
Sensor Lab instrument.
QuiK-Carb® is packed in 25 units per box, 400 units per pallet.
Thermocouple calibration Nominal length Partnumber
Pt 10% Rh / Pt (type S) 900mm EO10000900
1200mm EO10001200
1500mm EO10001500
1700mm EO10001700
Pt 13% Rh / Pt (type R) 900mm EO13000900
1200mm EO13001200
1500mm EO13001500
1700mm EO13001700
QuiK-Carb® insert
QuiK-Carb® probe
4
Econ-O-Carb®

LC33024029).
TapTip®
Ordering information
Taptip® is packed in 14 units per box, 350 units per pallet.
Thermocouple calibration Nominal length Partnumber
Pt 10% Rh / Pt (type S) 900mm QL102209
1200mm QL102212
1500mm QL102215
1700mm QL102217
Pt 13% Rh / Pt (type R) 900mm QL132209
1200mm QL132212
1500mm QL132215
1700mm QL132217